3M ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER FOR 14IN Frameless

display privacy filter 35.6 cm (14")

Brand : 3M

Product name : ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER

FOR 14IN

Product code: AG140W9B

- Diffuses light so your screen is easier to see in challenging and changing indoor lighting conditions,
brightly lit indoor areas and near windows
- Matte surface helps reduce glare and fingerprints

- Adds an extra layer of protection from everyday scratches and dust

- Compatible with most touchscreen displays

- Durable film that can withstand hundreds of cleanings

- Attaches with optically clear adhesive strips or easily removable slide mount tabs

- Easy to attach, remove and clean

- 100% hand inspected for quality assurance

3M™ Anti-Glare Filter for 14in Laptop, 16:9, AG140W9B

3M ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER FOR 14IN Frameless display privacy filter 35.6 cm (14"):

3M™ Anti-Glare Filters help diffuse glare and reduce mirror-like reflections so your screen is easier to see
even in challenging and changing indoor lighting conditions, brightly lit indoor areas, or near windows.
Compatible with most touchscreen displays, the matte surface cleans easily and hides fingerprints.

Design

Suitable for *

Type *

Product colour

Features

Display filter features *
Aspect ratio

Widescreen
Scratch-resistant

Durable screen protection
Privacy filtering orientation
Touchscreen compatible
Blue light filter

Ergonomics

Maximum screen size *
Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth

Laptop

Frameless display privacy filter

Transparent

Anti-glare
16:9

J

J

J
Landscape
J

xX

35.6 cm (14")

310 mm
175 mm
140.6136347 g

387.4 mm
3.3 mm

Packaging data

Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Pallet net height

Pallet net length

Pallet net width

Pallet net weight

Pallet weight (EU)
Products per pallet (EU)

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Shipping (inner) case net weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

Shipping (inner) case GTIN
(EAN/UPC)

254 mm
146.05674314 g

133 cm
121.9 cm
106.7 cm
337.5 kg
364.2 kg
2400 pc(s)

84733080
26.5cm
39.8cm
3.02cm
730.2837157 g
703.0681735 g
5 pc(s)
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