

3M ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER FOR 14IN Frameless display privacy filter 35.6 cm (14")

Brand: 3M Product code: AG140W9B

Product name: ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER

FOR 14IN

- Diffuses light so your screen is easier to see in challenging and changing indoor lighting conditions, brightly lit indoor areas and near windows
- Matte surface helps reduce glare and fingerprints
- Adds an extra layer of protection from everyday scratches and dust
- Compatible with most touchscreen displays
- Durable film that can withstand hundreds of cleanings
- Attaches with optically clear adhesive strips or easily removable slide mount tabs
- Easy to attach, remove and clean
- 100% hand inspected for quality assurance

3M™ Anti-Glare Filter for 14in Laptop, 16:9, AG140W9B

3M ANTIREFLECTION PROTECTION FILTER FOR 14IN Frameless display privacy filter 35.6 cm (14"):

3M[™] Anti-Glare Filters help diffuse glare and reduce mirror-like reflections so your screen is easier to see even in challenging and changing indoor lighting conditions, brightly lit indoor areas, or near windows. Compatible with most touchscreen displays, the matte surface cleans easily and hides fingerprints.

Design		Packaging data	
Suitable for * Type *	Laptop Frameless display privacy filter	Package height Package weight	254 mm 146.05674314 g
Product colour	Transparent	Technical details	
Peatures Display filter features * Aspect ratio Widescreen Scratch-resistant Durable screen protection Privacy filtering orientation	16:9 Pallet net width ✓ Pallet net weight stant ✓ Pallet weight (EU) ren protection ✓ Products per pallet (EU)	Pallet net length Pallet net width Pallet net weight Pallet weight (EU) Products per pallet (EU)	133 cm 121.9 cm 106.7 cm 337.5 kg 364.2 kg 2400 pc(s)
Touchscreen compatible Blue light filter	×	Harmonized System (HS) code Shipping (inner) case width	84733080 26.5 cm
Ergonomics Maximum screen size *	35.6 cm (14")	Shipping (inner) case length Shipping (inner) case height Shipping (inner) case gross weight Shipping (inner) case net weight Products per shipping (inner) case Shipping (inner) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)	39.8 cm 3.02 cm 730.2837157 g 703.0681735 g 5 pc(s) 51128829929
Weight & dimensions Width Height Weight	310 mm 175 mm 140.6136347 g		
Packaging data			
Package width Package depth	387.4 mm 3.3 mm		





0051128829929



051128829929

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.